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Ma hoc sinh

011863887
011863231
011862999
011868737
011863160
011863622
011863577
011862993
011863805
011863137
011863005
011863011
011863772
011863645
011863218
011863076
011864127
011864041
011868895
011863967
011863088
011979061
011859708
011859350
011859719
011859782
011859693
011863038
011859396
011859745
011859730
011863148
011859804
011859813
011859714
011859325
011859452
011859865
011859378

Ho va tén

Lé Thu An

Kim Ngoc Anh

Nguyén Tudn Anh
Nguyén Viét Anh

Tran Thi Quynh Anh
Pham Thi Minh Chién
Bui Khanh Chinh
Nguyé&n Thj Thanh Chuc
Bui Thuy Duong

Kim Anh Duong

Té Binh Duong

Bui Tién bat

Pham Van bbéng

Tran Thi Kim Giang

Bui Lé Thanh Ha

bang Bich Hai

Nguyén Duy Hai
Nguyén Tién Hai
Nguyén Thu Hién

Lé Phac Lam

Nguyén Thi Mai Linh
Nguyé&n Céng Minh
Nguyén Ngoc Tai Nang
Lé Kim Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Anh Nguyét
Nguyé&n Ba Duy Nhat
Nguyén Minh Quang
Kim Ngoc Quy

Nguyén Van Thanh
Nguyé&n Thai Thanh
Nguyén Thi Tham

Bui Minh Thinh
Nguyén Thi Thanh Thuy
Nguyé&n Van Tién

Lé Xuén Tinh
Hoang Thu Trang
Nguyén Bdc Tuén
Nguyé&n Van Tuyén

Lé Hong Tuoai

Gidi tinh

Dan toc

Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
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21/07/2006
30/03/2006
01/10/2006
19/08/2006
22/06/2006
25/01/2006
24/07/2006
20/07/2006
25/04/2006
22/08/2006
18/04/2006
12/08/2006
20/01/2006
09/06/2006
06/12/2006
02/08/2006
20/01/2006
03/01/2006
11/03/2006
15/08/2006
06/11/2006
17/09/2006
03/12/2006
06/02/2006
20/12/2006
17/09/2006
13/09/2006
31/01/2006
23/12/2006
18/05/2006
28/10/2006
25/04/2006
10/12/2006
12/11/2006
21/04/2006
07/10/2006
07/01/2006
22/05/2006
11/09/2006




Thén Phu Hiiu
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén Phu khé
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Phu khé
Thoén Bot Xuyén
Thén My Tién
Thoén Phu khé
Thén My Tién
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén Phu khé
Thon My Tién
Thoén B6t Xuyén
Thén Phu Van
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén Phu khé
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Phu Hiiu
Thén My Tién
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thén Lai Tao
Thén Phu Hiiu
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thon My Tién
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao
Thoén Lai Tao







